
BOOKING FORM

Company/Business Name:

Address:

Mobile: Email:

Contact Name:

BOOKING TYPE

Mini

1/8 page 

1/4 page

1/2 page

Classifieds

Full page

$  5

$  5

$10

$20

$30

$70

Mini

1/8 page

1/4 page

1/2 page

Classifieds

Full page

$10

$10

$20

$30

$40

$90

MEMBER RATES

NON MEMBER RATES

 1 issue 

$20

$20

$40

$80

$120

$280

$40

$40

$80

$120

$160

$360

 4 issues 

$55 

$55

$110

$220

$330

$770

$110

$110

$220

$330

$440

$990

 11 issues 

By returning this form, I am confirming that I accept the advertising guidelines, overleaf

SIGNATURE:  

Please scan completed form to eurasianwa@gmail.com 



The Eurasian is a 12 page, A5 newsletter that is published on hard copy and digitally
and provided to AEAWA members via mail, email and is available via PDF and
accessible webpage.
All advertising bookings must be made using the Advertising Booking Form.
Final artwork must be submitted in PNG, JPEG format, prior to the booking deadline. 
Cancellations will only be accepted in writing and must be received before the
booking deadline.
Advertisements are accepted subject to the approval of the Editor.
Advertisements are accepted for publication on the condition that the advertiser
indemnifies the publisher and its servants and contractors against all actions, suits,
claims, loss and/or damage and expenses resulting from anything published by the
advertiser.
The AEAWA makes every reasonable effort to publish The Eurasian according to the
distribution schedule. However, it is not liable for any loss or damage incurred by an
advertiser as a result of any failure or delay in the distribution of the magazine.
If a booking form with payment details and artwork, has not been received for an
advertisement by the deadline date we cannot guarantee the advertisement will not
be published.
Where an advertisement is not published through no fault of the advertiser, the
advertising fee that has been paid will be refunded.
Only one advertisement is allowed per advertiser in each edition of the The Eurasian.

ADVERTISING GUIDELINES


