

## **BOOKING FORM**

Contact Name:	
Company/Business Name:	
Address:	
Mobile:	Email:

## **BOOKING TYPE**

MEMBER RATES	1 issue	4 iss	ues 11 i	ssues	
Classifieds	\$5	\$20	\$55		
Mini	\$5	\$20	\$55		
1/8 page	\$10	\$40	\$110		
1/4 page	\$20	\$80	\$220		
1/2 page	\$30	\$120	\$330		
Full page	\$70	\$280	\$770		
NON MEMBER RATES					
Classifieds	\$10	\$40	\$110		
Mini	\$10	\$40	\$110		
1/8 page	\$20	\$80	\$220		
1/4 page	\$30	\$120	\$330		
1/2 page	\$40	\$160	\$440		
Full page	\$90	\$360	\$990		

By returning this form, I am confirming that I accept the advertising guidelines, overleaf SIGNATURE:

Please scan completed form to eurasianwa@gmail.com

## **ADVERTISING GUIDELINES**

- The Eurasian is a 12 page, A5 newsletter that is published on hard copy and digitally and provided to AEAWA members via mail, email and is available via PDF and accessible webpage.
- All advertising bookings must be made using the Advertising Booking Form.
- Final artwork must be submitted in PNG, JPEG format, prior to the booking deadline.
- Cancellations will only be accepted in writing and must be received before the booking deadline.
- Advertisements are accepted subject to the approval of the Editor.
- Advertisements are accepted for publication on the condition that the advertiser indemnifies the publisher and its servants and contractors against all actions, suits, claims, loss and/or damage and expenses resulting from anything published by the advertiser.
- The AEAWA makes every reasonable effort to publish The Eurasian according to the distribution schedule. However, it is not liable for any loss or damage incurred by an advertiser as a result of any failure or delay in the distribution of the magazine.
- If a booking form with payment details and artwork, has not been received for an advertisement by the deadline date we cannot guarantee the advertisement will not be published.
- Where an advertisement is not published through no fault of the advertiser, the advertising fee that has been paid will be refunded.
- Only one advertisement is allowed per advertiser in each edition of the The Eurasian.